
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

14,104,650

8,199,050

6,340,000

5,446,500

6,991,000

7,005,000

3,068,500

7,462,600

6,912,150

7,322,950

6,993,750

8,014,600

6,967,000

2,586,100

21,029,200

8,162,350

15,203,600

12,997,500

4,187,500

8,260,500

3,614,500

924,692

160,000

11,637,150

7,124,850

3,438,500

寄付金納入明細表

36,285,894

27,240,800

16,406,420

12,086,902

20,853,000

13,997,104

10,284,000

16,484,098

24,699,012

24,217,600

20,237,763

24,485,540

13,186,400

9,839,891

81,440,716

30,704,975

69,971,855

49,152,500

20,551,500

39,795,200

22,287,500

1,943,000

0

73,167,000

32,608,000

17,877,596

特別寄付金 合計

日立

日立南

高萩

北茨城

日立港

日立北

日立中央

那珂湊

常陸太田

大子

大洗

勝田

東海那珂

ひたちなか

水戸

笠間

水戸西

水戸南

友部

水戸東

水戸さくら

水戸好文

茨城ロータリーＥクラブ

古河

境

岩井

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

180,000

72,500

82,500

72,500

92,500

77,500

42,500

0

0

0

0

135,000

0

90,000

290,000

30,000

182,500

197,500

0

165,000

55,000

85,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

118,000

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

60,000

0

0

0

0

普通

180,000

72,500

200,500

172,500

92,500

77,500

42,500

0

0

0

0

135,000

0

90,000

290,000

30,000

182,500

197,500

0

165,000

55,000

145,000

0

0

0

0

50,390,544

35,439,850

22,746,420

17,533,402

27,844,000

21,002,104

13,352,500

23,946,698

31,611,162

31,540,550

27,231,513

32,500,140

20,153,400

12,425,991

102,469,916

38,867,325

85,175,455

62,150,000

24,739,000

48,055,700

25,902,000

2,867,692

160,000

84,804,150

39,732,850

21,316,096
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,660,050

3,320,000

12,425,450

8,187,200

5,797,100

9,083,600

5,908,000

2,493,500

3,401,000

8,881,000

14,049,700

14,877,900

10,120,500

5,299,500

3,807,000

5,627,000

2,250,500

1,411,000

7,735,050

10,091,900

6,234,000

5,279,000

2,215,700

1,713,500

6,893,500

10,274,000

寄付金納入明細表

53,987,711

10,433,000

38,145,500

21,015,500

19,022,355

23,467,500

23,172,000

12,620,000

7,683,700

30,344,202

113,330,635

57,790,000

43,861,000

22,249,150

16,116,500

15,155,000

5,980,000

2,913,985

44,482,109

44,141,000

28,644,141

36,015,100

2,878,225

8,245,960

27,251,000

37,032,000

特別寄付金 合計

古河東

古河中央

下館

結城

真壁

下妻

しもだて紫水

筑西きぬ

岩瀬

石岡

土浦

土浦南

つくば学園

石岡８７

土浦中央

つくばシティ

阿見

つくばサンライズ

竜ケ崎

水海道

取手

牛久

守谷

龍ケ崎中央

鉾田

鹿島臨海

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

7,500

5,000

5,000

7,500

8,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

0

0

0

62,500

0

0

0

0

38,000

42,500

135,000

207,500

0

56,000

0

0

45,000

55,000

90,000

125,000

0

92,500

32,000

17,500

80,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

0

0

62,500

0

0

0

0

38,000

42,500

135,000

307,500

0

56,000

0

0

45,000

55,000

90,000

125,000

0

92,500

32,000

17,500

80,000

0

61,647,761

13,753,000

50,570,950

29,202,700

24,819,455

32,551,100

29,080,000

15,113,500

11,084,700

39,225,202

127,380,335

72,667,900

53,981,500

27,548,650

19,923,500

20,782,000

8,230,500

4,324,985

52,217,159

54,232,900

34,878,141

41,294,100

5,093,925

9,959,460

34,144,500

47,306,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,323,750

4,496,000

3,633,000

15,900,850

397,544,442

寄付金納入明細表

8,714,000

10,029,607

7,721,000

47,659,952

1,529,906,098

特別寄付金 合計

玉造

波崎

鹿島中央

2820その他

合計

(年)

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

0

0

95,000

0

3,023,500

0

250,000

0

0

628,000

普通

0

250,000

95,000

0

3,651,500

13,037,750

14,525,607

11,354,000

63,560,802

1,927,450,540
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